SELECTED INDICATORS

2003 - 2008
Unit 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008
GDP at Current Market Prices $b 542.7 r 620.2 r 694.5r 788.2r 890.0 r 104.8
GDP in Basic Value at Current Prices $b 476. r 541.8r 608.4 r 689.9r 7781 r 922.9
GDP in Basic Value at Constant (2003) Prices $b 476.7 r 483.4r 488.4 r 501.6r 508.8 r 505.8
Growth in GDP in Basic Value at Constant (2003) Prices % 3.5r 14r 1.0r 2.7r 14r -0.6
Goods Production as % of Total Real GDP % 27.3r 271r 26.8r 26.6r 26.2r 25.5
Agriculture " % 6.0r 5.2r 48r 54r 5.0r 4.8
Mining & Quarrying " % 40r 41r 41r 41r 39r 4
Manufacture " % 96T 96 9.1r 86r 85r 8.5
Construction " % 7.8r 8.3r 8.8r 84r 8.7r 8.3
Services " % 78.0r 78.1r 78.4r 78.6r 79.2r 79.8
Basic Services " Y% 18 17.9 18 18.3 18.4
Electricity & Water " % 3.3r 3.3r 34r 34r 34r 34r
Transport, Storage & Communication " % 11.9r 11.9r 11.9r 12.1 123 r 12.1
Other Services " % 53.8 54 53.9 54 54.5
Financial Intermediation Services Indirectly Measured Y% 5.3r 53r 5.2r 51r 53r 5.3
Exports as % GDP (current) % 14.8 15.8 14.9 16.6 17.9 18.8
Imports " % 35.5 35.1 38.2 47.2 53.5 59.5
GDP per capita
Current $'000 206.2 234.6 261.4 295.3 331.9 389.1
Constant $'000 181.1 182.8 183.8 187.9 189.7 187.9
Consumer Price Index (CPI)(end Dec.) 74.0r 84.1 94.7 100 116.8 136.5
Inflation : Dec./Dec. %o 13.8 13.7 12.6 5.7 16.8 16.8
: Annual Avg 10.1 13.5 15.1 8.5 9.3 22
Implicit GDP Deflator, 1996 = 1.00 a 2.0 2.3 2.5 2.8 n/a
Changes in Implicit Deflator % 12.8r 13.3r 10.3 10

Avg. Wid. Comm. Bank Loan Rate Y% 19.3 17.7 17.3 17.6 17.11 16.78



Avg. Wid. Comm. Bank Deposit Rate
Avg. Treasury Bill Yield (6 Mths Instr.)

Ja. Stock Exchange Index (end Dec.)
Stock Market Capitalisation
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EXTERNAL TRADE ***
Total Imports (c.i.f.)
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11.8

n/a

n/a

n/a
2305.2
7.6
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Sugar
Banana
Non Traditional Exports
Wearing Apparel
Trade Balance *

BALANCE OF PAYMENTS ***
Current Account Balance
Goods Balance **
Total Imports (f.0.b.) **
Total Exports (f.0.b.) **
Services (Net)
Balance on Goods And Services
Income (Net)
Current Transfers (Net)
Capital & Financial Account Balance
Reserves (Minus=Increase)

Private Remittance Inflows
Net International Reserves

Net Foreign Assets

Nominal Exchange Rate ($ per US$1.00) Average Annual

Notes :
* STATIN's methodology
** BOJ's new methodology

*** BOP data for 2008 are for the period January-October only

a -The Implicit Deflator, an index of average prices, is calculated as the ratio of GDP at current prices to GDP at contant prices.
b - Revenue and Expenditure Figures are for the fiscal years 2003/04 - 2007/08

¢ - Fiscal Data for 2008 represent April 2008 - January 2009.

d - Excluding marketing companies
mb - million barrels
p - provisional
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66.3
18.8
235.3
11.4
-2483.4

-772.6
-1942.6
3328.2
1 385.6
5562.3
1381.5
-571.4
1189.1
772.6
432.1

1269.5

1165.0

115.8

60.72

98.1
12.8
283.3
10.4

-2 522.7

-501.9
-1943.5
3 546.1
1601.6
578.2
1379.0
-5682.7
1 446.1
512.9
-693.6

1465.8

1872.5

157.2

61.39

76.8

4.7
341.6
9.4

-3 207.9

-1075
-2 581.3
4245.6
1664.3
607.3
1917.1
-675.9
1578.4
1071.5
-228.9

1 651
2087.4
179.4

62.6

89.7
13.4
610.1

-3 666.9

-1182.9
-2943.4
5077.0
2133.6
627.6
-2142.8
-615.7
1748.6
1182.9
-230.1

1769.4

2317.6

200.1

65.98

100.3
9.2
753.8r
16r

-4 588.7

-1743.6
-3 562.7
5 789.1
2226.5

440.8
-2476.3

-661.6
2039.9
1743.6

439.8

1964.4

1877.7

182.0r

69.06

104.3
0.04
1094.8
1.5

-5 845.2

2025.1
1772.9
159.1

72.92



n/a - not available
r - revised
BOE- Barrel of Oil Equivalent



